
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936000519 5PSSDB 15.99 4.20 67.16

1936000534P10 - (323-1077) HERON PARK RUN PH 1 & AUDUBON HERON RUN SEC 8 5PSSDB 15.98 4.95 79.10

1936000553P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.98 4.55 72.71

1936000574P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.97 4.20 67.07

1936000584P10 - (323-261) Magnolia Lagoon 7PSSDB 15.89 5.70 90.57

1936000608P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.90 4.20 66.78

1936000620P10 - 323-684 10PSSDA 16.00 3.70 59.20

1936000631P10 - (323-1077) HERON PARK RUN PH 1 & AUDUBON HERON RUN SEC 8 5PSSDB 15.96 4.95 79.00

1936000645P10 - 323-554 5PSSDB 15.96 4.20 67.03

1936000654P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.91 4.55 72.39

1936000666P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 5PSSDB 15.94 5.15 82.09

1936000683P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.92 4.95 78.80

1936000699P10 - 323-684 10PSSDA 15.94 3.70 58.98

1936000712P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.96 4.20 67.03

1936000724P10 - 323-684 5PSSDB 15.91 3.70 58.87

1936000832P10 - 323-684 10PSSDA 15.94 3.70 58.98

1936000839P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 10PSSDA 15.92 5.15 81.99

1936000859P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 15.91 4.20 66.82

1936000869P10 - (323-85) ESCONDIDO SEC 6 10PSSDA 15.92 5.15 81.99

1936000912P10 - 323-126 5PSSDB 16.43 4.20 69.01

1936000923P10 - (323-915) Windcrest FM 1488 Office Warehouse Flex Business P 5PSSDB 16.42 4.95 81.28

1936000934P10 - (323-351) Wildtree Section 5 WSD&P 10PSSDA 16.43 4.95 81.33

1936000952P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.41 4.55 74.67

1936000965P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.39 4.95 81.13

1936000977P10 - (323-1193) Mill Creek Estates Boulevard - Phase I 5PSSDB 16.44 4.55 74.80

1936000992P10 - (323-247) Wildtree Sec 4 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 16.43 4.95 81.33

1936001006P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.35 4.55 74.39

1936001020P10 - (323-258) Rasha at Audubon Apartaments 7PSSDB 16.39 4.40 72.12

1936001031 5PSSDB 16.41 4.55 74.67

2121.29

5% -106.06

SUBTOTAL 2015.23

-$288.20

TOTAL $1727.03

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado (Sanchez & Bustillo Trucking LLC) 5/16/2025

Daniel Sanchez Alvarado R005142

0

D245

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 323-126

P10 - (323-1233) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSD&P

Fuel


	05-08-2025 to 05-14-2025



